November 18, 2025 from 05:00 PM onwards 

https://www.rbi.org.in/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi%20%20%20%20%20on%20or%20before%20October%2016
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eproc

E Earnest Money Deposit (Only 
through NEFT/DD)  

₹1,17,500/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventeen 
Thousand Five Hundred Only) by NEFT to 
Beneficiary Name: RBI Chandigarh 
Beneficiary A/c No: 186003001 
IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being zero) 
Note:  Kindly   mention   your   name / company 
name in the NEFT Transaction remarks and 
mail may be forwarded to 
estatechandigarh@rbi.org.in with the